

## for Wise Traditions in Food, Farming and the Healing Arts

## MEMBERSHIP AND DONATION FORM

Yes! I would like to join the Weston A. Price Foundation and benefit from the timely information in WiseTraditions, the Foundation's quarterly magazine!

	U.S.membership International membership Reduce	\$40 p \$50 d rate membership - for	_ U.S.membership disco _ International discount financial hardship \$25	ted until March 2017	2017 \$30 7 \$40	
Yes!	I wish to give additional support to the activities of the Weston A. Price Foundation! I wish to make a one-time donation in the amount checked below: I wish to make a monthly donation in the amount checked below:					
	\$10,000 \$500 \$30	\$5,000 \$ 250 \$ 25	\$2,500 \$ 100 \$ 10	\$1,000 \$50 Other \$		
	NFORMATION: Your membership er year, the fair market value of the		tions are tax-deductible t	o the extent that they		
Ves!	<b>Count me in!</b> I would like to Please send meadd Foundation informational broch and be true to Dr. Price's dying I'm enclosing \$for membrance current total of \$	ditional copies (one is in nure at \$1.00 each, so I o words: "You teach, you pership, \$ for brock	can pass them along to my teach, you teach!" hures and \$for a d	, family, friends and c		
	Please call me when it is time for r			receive a paper copy	of the journal.	
Payme	ent method:Check or mone	ey order (Please do not se	end cash)Master	cardVisa		
Card N	Number:			Expiration Date:		
Name	(Mr)(Mrs)(Mr&Mrs)(Ms)(Miss)(Dr):					
	ure:					
Addre						
			Ct. t			
City:_			State:	Zip:		
Phone By pro	e: oviding your email address, you wi	Email: Il receive periodic Actior	n Alerts. You may unsubsc	ribe by contacting the	WAPF office.	
	PMB #106	Please fax The Weston A. F 5-380 4200 Wisconsin Av FAX: 202-	Price Foundation venue, NW Washington, I	DC 20016		
Yourr	ight to privacy is important. The V	Veston A. Price Foundat	ion believes that the pers	onal information you	choose to fur	

Your right to privacy is important. The Weston A. Price Foundation believes that the personal information you choose to furnish should only be used to help us provide you with the highest quality products, information, services, and support. With the exception (for membership applications) of supplying your name and address to your local chapter leader so that he or she may contact you by mail, we will not share this information with any other party.